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Department - 105  Swine-4-H/FFA

StandardGratz Fair
September 17 - 23, 2023

City/State Club/Farm NameNamePlace  /  Rank

Department 105 - Swine-4-H/FFA

Section 1 - Market Swine

Class 1 - Market Swine-Div 1

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCamden  Falatek Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockWyatt P Brubaker Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSarah  Shade Elizabethville, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSilas  Campbell Elizabethville, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockJenna G Teeter Halifax, PA5th

Class 2 - Market Swine-Div 2

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Grassy MeadowCarter  Campbell Lykens, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElijah D Miller Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockEmilie  Geary Pine Grove, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCarlie  Falatek Halifax, PA5th
4-H-Leck KillSarah G Schaible Dornsife, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSilas  Campbell Elizabethville, PA7th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockWyatt A Tripp Schuylkill Have, PA8th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA9th

Class 3 - Market Swine-Div 3

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCamden  Falatek Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKelsey M Dobbin Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockXander R Hoffman Elizabethville, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockWyatt P Brubaker Halifax, PA5th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockKellie  Geary Pine Grove, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmerson  Campbell Elizabethville, PA7th
FFA-Line MountainLevi  Ferster Dalmatia, PA8th
FFA-Line MountainLevi  Ferster Dalmatia, PA9th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockArcher  Zearing Halifax, PA10th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockKellie  Geary Pine Grove, PA11th

Class 4 - Market Swine-Div 4

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKelsey M Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
Owen  Langhans Millersburg, PA2nd

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockWyatt A Tripp Schuylkill Have, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockTaden  Zearing Halifax, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockArcher  Zearing Halifax, PA6th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA7th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA8th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockTaden  Zearing Halifax, PA9th

Class 5 - Market Swine-Div 5

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st
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Class 5 - Market Swine-Div 5 - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSarah  Shade Elizabethville, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElijah D Miller Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockJenna G Teeter Halifax, PA4th

Owen  Langhans Millersburg, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockNaomi  Campbell Elizabethville, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockNaomi  Campbell Elizabethville, PA7th

Class 6 - Market Swine-Div 6

4-H-Grassy MeadowPaige E Campbell Lykens, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockXander R Hoffman Elizabethville, PA2nd
4-H-Leck KillSarah G Schaible Dornsife, PA3rd

Class 7 - Champion

4-H-Grassy MeadowPaige E Campbell Lykens, PA1st

Class 8 - Reserve Champion

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st

Section 2 - Market-Showmanship

Class 1 - Junior

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockXander R Hoffman Elizabethville, PA1st
4-H-Grassy MeadowPaige E Campbell Lykens, PA1st
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockEmilie  Geary Pine Grove, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockTaden  Zearing Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockKellie  Geary Pine Grove, PA3rd
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockWyatt A Tripp Schuylkill Have, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockElijah D Miller Halifax, PA4th
4-H-Grassy MeadowCarter  Campbell Lykens, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockJenna G Teeter Halifax, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSilas  Campbell Elizabethville, PA5th

Owen  Langhans Millersburg, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmerson  Campbell Elizabethville, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockArcher  Zearing Halifax, PA7th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockNaomi  Campbell Elizabethville, PA7th

Class 2 - Intermediate

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockGrady R Stewart Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCamden  Falatek Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockWyatt P Brubaker Halifax, PA3rd
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockCarlie  Falatek Halifax, PA5th

Class 3 - Senior

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKelsey M Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSarah  Shade Elizabethville, PA3rd
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA4th
FFA-Line MountainLevi  Ferster Dalmatia, PA5th
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Class 3 - Senior - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Leck KillSarah G Schaible Dornsife, PA6th
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